



075426 - Oceanway Alaskan Pollock Sandwich, 2.8oz, 4/5#

Fish Sandwich great for many applications.

Brand: Oceanway



Nutrition Facts

116 servings per container

Serving size **2.8 ounces (79.3g)**

Amount per serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2.5g **4%**

Saturated Fat 0.5g **3%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 35mg **11%**

Sodium 220mg **9%**

Total Carbohydrate 11g **4%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **1%**

Total Sugars 0g

Includes g Added Sugars **0%**

Protein 11g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 0mg 2%

Iron 0mg 2% • Potassium mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Pollock, Bleached Wheat Flour, Wheat Flour, Water, Cottonseed And/Or Soybean Oil, Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Sugar, Yeast, Whey, Onion Powder, Soybean Oil, Cottonseed Oil, Garlic Powder, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dextrose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Paprika Extract. Contains: Fish (Pollock), Wheat, Milk.

Product Specifications

GTIN	00041338754265	Case Gross Weight	21.50 LB
UPC	041338754265	Case Net Weight	20 LB
Pack Size	4 / 5LB	Case L,W,H	15.83 IN, 13.14 IN, 8.54 IN
Shelf Life	360 Days	Cube	1.02 CF
Tie x High	9 x 5		

Preparation and Cooking

From frozen Convection Oven: 350°F for 15-17 minutes or until internal temperature of 165°F. Fryer: 350°F for 3:30 - 4:00 minutes or until internal temperature of 165°F. # of Pieces Cooktime TM% Top Air % Bottom Air % Microwave % Turbo Chef I3 4 3:40 100% 100% 100% 40% Turbo Chef I3 6 4:30 100% 80% 100% 40% Turbo Chef Single Batch 5:30 100% 65% Turbo Chef Double Batch 5:30 100% 100% Turbo Chef HHB 6:00 100% 100%

Serving Suggestions

Fish Sandwich

Packaging and Storage

Keep Frozen

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives

Barcode

Case Barcode



00041338754265

Each Barcode



0 41338 75426 5